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Indigenous Affairs Committee (IAC) 
Members: 

1.​ Leah Champagne 
a.​ 261177673 
b.​ leah.champagne@mail.mcgill.ca 

2.​ Aurora Rose Desjarlais 
a.​ 260466402 
b.​ aurora.desjarlais@mail.mcgill.ca 

3.​ Giselle Alfred 
a.​ 261068198 
b.​ giselle.alfred@mail.mcgill.ca 

4.​ Rune Hartgerink 
a.​ 261176381 
b.​ rune.hartgerink@mail.mcgill.ca 

5.​ Arianna Vallely 
a.​ 261136749 
b.​ arianna.vallely@mail.mcgill.ca 

6.​ Zoe Lee 
a.​ 261149325 
b.​ Zoe.lee2@mail.mcgill.ca 

7.​ Marina Kane 
a.​ 261282420 
b.​ Marina.kane@mail.mcgill.ca 

8.​ Ressa McMullen 
a.​ 261101142 
b.​ ressa.mcmullen@mail.mcgill.ca 

9.​ Samantha Kranabetter 
a.​ 261277380 
b.​ Samantha.kranabetter@mail.mcgill.ca 

10.​Ava Leas 
a.​ 261290069 
b.​ ava.leas@mail.mcgill.ca 

11.​Tiléli Kachenoura 
a.​ 261263549 
b.​ tileli.kachenoura@mail.mcgill.ca 

12.​Nicholas Allan Filipchuk 
a.​ 261222786 
b.​ nicholas.filipchuk@mail.mcgill.ca 

13.​mozhan nejad 
a.​ 261180766 
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b.​ pourandokht.sedaghatnejad@mail.mcgill.ca 
14.​Gaynelle Francis 

a.​ 261086310 
b.​ gaynelle.francis@mail.mcgill.ca 

15.​Mischa Reder-Davis 
a.​ 261210039 
b.​ Mischa.reder-davis@mail.mcgill.ca 

16.​Kadence Goertzen 
a.​ 261140054 
b.​ kadence.goertzen@mail.mcgill.ca 

17.​Olivia Mendes 
a.​ 261223828 
b.​ olivia.mendes@mail.mcgill.ca 

18.​Ava Tavis 
a.​ 261294928 
b.​ Ava.tavis@mail.mcgill.ca 

19.​Anna Shi 
a.​ 260297668 
b.​ anna.shi2@mail.mcgill.ca 

20.​Harishankar Kathiravan 
a.​ ​​261299824 
b.​ harishankar.kathiravan@mail.mcgill.ca 

21.​Jenna Deer-Frainetti 
a.​ 261181555 
b.​ Jenna.deer-frainetti@mail.mcgill.ca 

22.​Breanna roy 
a.​ 261081877 
b.​ Breanna.roy@mail.mcgill.ca 

23.​Heloise Durning 
a.​ Student ID Missing 
b.​ heloise.durning@mail.mcgill.ca 

24.​Ben Mitchell (Rep) 
a.​ 261232579 
b.​ benjamin.n.mitchell@mail.mcgill.ca 

25.​Shaun (Indigenous Affairs Coordinator) 
26.​Delanie (Indigenous Affairs Commissioner) 
27.​Susan Aloudat (VP EA) 

 
Note: 16/27 of the above self identified as Indigenous 
 
Meeting Minutes: 
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-​  IAC meeting: Oct
-​ 13/27 of the above members listed attended this meeting 
-​ voted on Indigenous Equity Fund (IEF) requests and debated which direction we 

wanted to take the future winter event in. 
-​ Next meeting, Sunday, November 23rd, 2025 

 
Projects: 

-​ Indigenous Awareness Week, Interwoven: art expo and concert  
-​ A concert in Gerts to celebrate the Interwoven mural in the University Centre 
-​ Happened in September 

-​ Parking Pass Reimbursement 
-​ A continuum of past year’s parking passes where Indigenous students driving 

themselves from specific communities to the downtown campus are eligible for a 
reimbursement based on specific guidelines and respective deadlines. 

-​ Ongoing 
-​ SSMU Indigenous Affairs Bursary Project 2025-2025 

-​ A Bursary that will be distributed by the Scholarship and Student Aid Office to 
Canadian Indigenous students who demonstrate financial need, based on a 
series of specific requirements, totaling $45,000. 

-​ Still being finalized  
Future events: 

-​ planning a series of ted talks in the winter semester alongside an Indigenous Market  
-​ some sort of out-reach initiative for CEGEP Indigenous students to encourage them to 

apply to McGill  
-​ For both of these, planning is still in its early stages so the details are TBD. 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1HEet3bGGgi5Fr1yV7zRn_gGRtNmu16Q6Fuy7j3MxdV0/edit?usp=drive_link

